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119.01 - 120 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00%  69.01-70 20 2.39% 539 64.40% 318 37.99%
118.01 - 119 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00%  68.01-69 13 1.55% 552 65.95% 298 35.60%
117.01 - 118 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00%  67.01-68 17 2.03% 569 67.98% 285 34.05%
116.01 - 117 1 0.12% 1 0.12% 837 100.00%  66.01-67 20 2.39% 589 70.37% 268 32.02%
115.01 - 116 0 0.00% 1 0.12% 836 99.88%  65.01-66 9 1.08% 598 71.45% 248 29.63%
114.01 - 115 2 0.24% 3 0.36% 836 99.88%  64.01-65 9 1.08% 607 72.52% 239 28.55%
113.01 - 114 0 0.00% 3 0.36% 834 99.64% @ 63.01-64 12 1.43% 619 73.95% 230 27.48%
112.01 - 113 0 0.00% 3 0.36% 834 99.64%  62.01-63 14 1.67% 633 75.63% 218 26.05%
111.01- 112 2 0.24% 5 0.60% 834 99.64%  61.01-62 1" 1.31% 644 76.94% 204 24.37%
110.01 - 111 1 0.12% 6 0.72% 832 99.40%  60.01-61 13 1.55% 657 78.49% 193 23.06%
109.01- 110 0 0.00% 6 0.72% 831 99.28%  59.01-60 9 1.08% 666 79.57% 180 21.51%
108.01 - 109 0 0.00% 6 0.72% 831 99.28%  58.01-59 13 1.55% 679 81.12% 171 20.43%
107.01- 108 2 0.24% 8 0.96% 831 99.28%  57.01-58 9 1.08% 688 82.20% 158 18.88%
106.01 - 107 2 0.24% 10 1.19% 829 99.04%  56.01-57 8 0.96% 696 83.15% 149 17.80%
105.01 - 106 5 0.60% 15 1.79% 827 98.81%  55.01-56 i 1.31% 707 84.47% 141 16.85%
104.01 - 105 3 0.36% 18 2.15% 822 98.21%  54.01-55 6 0.72% 713 85.19% 130 15.53%
103.01 - 104 2 0.24% 20 2.39% 819 97.85%  53.01-54 10 1.19% 723 86.38% 124 14.81%
102.01 - 103 5 0.60% 25 2.99% 817 97.61%  52.01-53 9 1.08% 732 87.46% 114 13.62%
101.01 - 102 13 1.55% 38 4.54% 812 97.01%  51.01-52 8 0.96% 740 88.41% 105 12.54%
100.01 - 101 9 1.08% 47 5.62% 799 95.46%  50.01 - 51 3 0.36% 743 88.77% 97 11.59%
99.01- 100 6 0.72% 53 6.33% 790 94.38%  49.01-50 7 0.84% 750 89.61% 94 11.23%
98.01-99 1 1.31% 64 7.65% 784 93.67%  48.01-49 5 0.60% 755 90.20% 87 10.39%
97.01-98 8 0.96% 72 8.60% 773 92.35%  47.01-48 7 0.84% 762 91.04% 82 9.80%
96.01 - 97 13 1.55% 85 10.16% 765 91.40%  46.01-47 6 0.72% 768 91.76% 75 8.96%
95.01-96 17 2.03% 102 12.19% 752 89.84%  45.01-46 5 0.60% 773 92.35% 69 8.24%
94.01-95 8 0.96% 110 13.14% 735 87.81%  44.01-45 2 0.24% 775 92.59% 64 7.65%
93.01-94 9 1.08% 119 14.22% 727 86.86%  43.01-44 4 0.48% 779 93.07% 62 7.41%
92.01-93 13 1.55% 132 15.77% 718 85.78%  42.01-43 4 0.48% 783 93.55% 58 6.93%
91.01-92 14 1.67% 146 17.44% 705 84.23%  41.01-42 1 0.12% 784 93.67% 54 6.45%
90.01-91 12 1.43% 158 18.88% 691 82.56% | 40.01-41 5 0.60% 789 94.27% 53 6.33%
89.01-90 17 2.03% 175 20.91% 679 81.12%  39.01-40 6 0.72% 795 94.98% 48 5.73%
88.01-89 14 1.67% 189 22.58% 662 79.09%  38.01-39 2 0.24% 797 95.22% 42 5.02%
87.01-88 8 0.96% 197 23.54% 648 7742%  37.01-38 5 0.60% 802 95.82% 40 4.78%
86.01 - 87 14 1.67% 21 25.21% 640 76.46%  36.01-37 2 0.24% 804 96.06% 35 4.18%
85.01-86 20 2.39% 231 27.60% 626 74.79%  35.01-36 1 0.12% 805 96.18% 33 3.94%
84.01-85 19 2.27% 250 29.87% 606 7240%  34.01-35 1 0.12% 806 96.30% 32 3.82%
83.01-84 16 1.91% 266 31.78% 587 70.13%  33.01-34 7 0.84% 813 97.13% 31 3.70%
82.01-83 21 2.51% 287 34.29% 571 68.22%  32.01-33 6 0.72% 819 97.85% 24 2.87%
81.01-82 21 2.51% 308 36.80% 550 65.71%  31.01-32 2 0.24% 821 98.09% 18 2.15%
80.01 - 81 19 2.27% 327 39.07% 529 63.20%  30.01-31 0 0.00% 821 98.09% 16 1.91%
79.01-80 13 1.55% 340 40.62% 510 60.93%  29.01-30 6 0.72% 827 98.81% 16 1.91%
78.01-79 22 2.63% 362 43.25% 497 59.38%  28.01-29 1 0.12% 828 98.92% 10 1.19%
77.01-78 16 1.91% 378 45.16% 475 56.75% = 27.01-28 1 0.12% 829 99.04% 9 1.08%
76.01-77 20 2.39% 398 47.55% 459 54.84% @ 26.01-27 1 0.12% 830 99.16% 8 0.96%
75.01-76 26 3. 1% 424 50.66% 439 52.45%  25.01-26 1 0.12% 831 99.28% 7 0.84%
74.01-75 22 2.63% 446 53.29% 413 49.34%  24.01-25 0 0.00% 831 99.28% 6 0.72%
73.01-74 16 1.91% 462 55.20% 391 46.71%  23.01-24 1 0.12% 832 99.40% 6 0.72%
72.01-73 18 2.15% 480 57.35% 375 44.80%  22.01-23 0 0.00% 832 99.40% 5 0.60%
71.01-72 18 2.15% 498 59.50% 357 42.65%  21.01-22 2 0.24% 834 99.64% 5 0.60%
70.01-71 21 2.51% 519 62.01% 339 40.50%  20.01-21 0 0.00% 834 99.64% 3 0.36%
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19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
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